S7 7.7O7,145, VI 001102.134U 

telephone )e0 .in )5?!. 
fact.mile 340 77; 7524 

To: Janet 
JP Morgan Private Bank 

From: Financial Trust Company, Inc. 
Jollity E. Epstein, President 

Date: January 29, 2013 

Re: Transler of Funds: JP Morgan Ac 
Account 4: 

Please transfer FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($55,000.) from the above referenced account 
to: 

Bank Name: First Bank, Puerto Rico 

Bank Addles:-: PO Box 9146 
1519 Ponce De Leon Avenue 
Santurce, PR 00908 

ABA4: 

Fur Credit to: Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Account 4: 

If you have any questions, please contact Jeanne Brennan at